Position Other Positions Held

Finance Director
Finance Manager
Accountant Il
Accounting Manager
Payroll Clerk
Accounting Technician
Account Clerk

Sr. Administrative Analyst
Customer Service Rep
Accountant Il

Account Clerk

Accounting Technician

City

El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$168,573
$143,242
$83,062
$83,061
$82,278
$77,797
$71,171
$68,798
$64,889
$64,522
$55,900
$38,258

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$48,759
$75,110
$16,350
$12,738
$11,489
$49,506
$34,563
$14,481
$13,242
$20,886
$53,838
$14,125



