Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance Director		El Monte	Finance	\$168,573	\$48,759
Finance Manager		El Monte	Finance	\$143,242	\$75,110
Accountant II		El Monte	Finance	\$83,062	\$16,350
Accounting Manager		El Monte	Finance	\$83,061	\$12,738
Payroll Clerk		El Monte	Finance	\$82,278	\$11,489
Accounting Technician		El Monte	Finance	\$77,797	\$49,506
Account Clerk		El Monte	Finance	\$71,171	\$34,563
Sr. Administrative Analyst		El Monte	Finance	\$68,798	\$14,481
Customer Service Rep		El Monte	Finance	\$64,889	\$13,242
Accountant II		El Monte	Finance	\$64,522	\$20,886
Account Clerk		El Monte	Finance	\$55,900	\$53,838
Accounting Technician		El Monte	Finance	\$38,258	\$14,125